Bec Cycling Club
Open Hill Climb
Sunday 13th October 2019

AWARD WINNERS

General Classification
1st 116 Calum Brown
2nd 82 Craig Rogers

3rd 115 Harvey Weinberger

Women
st 79
2nd 76
3rd 70

Kate Palmer
Louise Moriarty
Haddi Conant

Veterans
1st 118 Bill Bell
2nd 117 Richard Cartland
3rd 88 Jon Hughes

Juniors
Ist 94 Theo Tadros
2nd 13 Will Lowden
3rd 64  Arthur Boulton

Juveniles
1st 69 Finlay Hawker
2nd 40  Anthony Morris

3rd 81 Cormac Nisbet

Fastest Team of 3
B38/Cycles In Motion

116  Calum Brown

95 Hamish McDougall
87 Rick Bailey

B38/Cycles In Motion
Cambridge University CC
AS Test Team

Brixton Cycles Club
Les Filles Racing Team
Datalynx-Parensis Cycling

Bigfoot CC
South Downs Bikes / Casco Pet

VC Godalming & Haslemere

Trainsharp
Boxford Bike Club
Vision Innovative Leisure RT

VC de Londres
VC de Londres
High Wycombe CC

1:49.6
2:06.8
2:07.8
6:04.2

1:49.6
1:50.4
1:52.2

2:50.9
2:52.3
2:52.5

2:00.7
2:05.2

2:02.4
2:16.5
2:24.9

2:16.9
2:24.6
2:30.7



