Bec Cycling Club

Open Hill Climb Sunday 13th October 2019

AWARD WINNERS

General Classification

1 st	116	Calum Brown	B38/Cycles In Motion	1:49.6
2^{nd}	82	Craig Rogers	Cambridge University CC	1:50.4
3 rd	115	Harvey Weinberger	AS Test Team	1:52.2

Women

1 st	79	Kate Palmer	Brixton Cycles Club	2:50.9
2 nd	76	Louise Moriarty	Les Filles Racing Team	2:52.3
3 rd	70	Haddi Conant	Datalynx-Parensis Cycling	2:52.5

Veterans

1 st	118	Bill Bell	Bigfoot CC	2:00.7
2 nd	117	Richard Cartland	South Downs Bikes / Casco Pet	2:05.2
3 rd	88	Jon Hughes	VC Godalming & Haslemere	

Juniors

1 st	94	Theo Tadros	Trainsharp	2:02.4
2^{nd}	13	Will Lowden	Boxford Bike Club	2:16.5
3 rd	64	Arthur Boulton	Vision Innovative Leisure RT	2:24.9

Juveniles

1 st	69	Finlay Hawker	VC de Londres	2:16.9
2^{nd}	40	Anthony Morris	VC de Londres	2:24.6
3 rd	81	Cormac Nisbet	High Wycombe CC	2:30.7

Fastest Team of 3

B38/Cycles In Motion		
116	Calum Brown	1:49.6
95	Hamish McDougall	2:06.8
87	Rick Bailey	2:07.8
		6:04.2